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Ram Masters Invitational

Fort Collins Country Club
Fort Collins, CO
FCCC - Ram Masters

Dates: Sep 19 - Sep 20

Team

Wichita State

Air Force

Nevada

Colorado State
Sacramento State
Nebraska

Fresno State
Northern Colorado
Idaho

Rice

Wyoming, U. of
South Dakota State
Valparaiso Univ.
lllinois State
Denver

Weber State
Colorado State (B)
Oral Roberts

276
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284
283
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286
289
295
292
288
299
291
299
309
302
305

287
282
282
283
284
289
279
292
290
286
293
302
291
301
296
293
304
301

Scores

563
563
566
567
568
572
575
578
579
581
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590
590
592
595
602
606
606
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